iRunning

15" 5 PASSI IN VAL CARLINA

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F

POS PETT ATLETA

1 1

2 24
3 59
4 109
5 54
6 144
7 37
8 97
9 64
10 98
11 137
12 26
13 187
14 57
15 88
16 55
17 38
18 118
19 16
20 178
21 122
22 18
23 78
24 2
25 150
26 120
27 185
28 134
29 79
30 176
32 31
33 147
34 34
35 161
36 49
37 46
38 53
39 19
40 71
41 89
42 40
43 39
44 30
45 50
46 81
47 107
48 148
49 171
50 45
51 42
52 138
53 7
54 180
55 170
56 105

MANTOVANI JACOPO
QUERCIOLI EMANUELE
BENATI FEDERICO
ROSSI SALVATORE
BONVENTO ALBERTO
FAZIOLI FILIPPO
CASALINI CLAUDIO
GAVRILAS IONEL
CASADIO LORENZO
CORRADINI FABIO
GINOSA ARTURO
ALDROVANDI ANDREA
BOZZI MAURIZIO
PALLANTE FRANCESCO
GOVONI LUCA
LANDUZZ| VALENTINA
RIA ROBERTO
MONTAGNO CRISTIANO
BIANCHINI DAVID
CALLEGARI PAOLO
VILLA RAFFAELLO
GUERRA ALICE
ZAMBONI ANDREA

LUPI DAMIANA
CALLIGOLA ALESSANDRO
TORRINI ANDREA
BICCHI ENRICO

MALINI IVANO
CALABRESE GIUSEPPE
TAMARRI MARTINO
CALORI SANDRO
BENAGLIA ALESSANDRA
TARONI OMAR
ZANETTIN MANUEL
PUGLIOLI MARCO
BONORA ANTONIO
THOMPSON BETHANY JANE
MORETTI TIBERIO
TONELLI PAOLO
TOCCAFONDI GRUNWALD EVA
FORNAI DAVIDE
PALMIERI STEFANIA
MICHELUCCI CRISTIAN
RONCARATI ENZO
MIGLIOLI FILIPPO
VANNINI FEDERICA

MEI LUDOVICA

ALFARO MATTEO
FALCHIERI GRAZIANO
SALOMONI CESARE
DALLEDONNE LEONARDO
ZARRI VERONICA
BACCIOTTINI FRANCESCO
AVERSA CLAUDIA
BABINI MAURO
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ANNO CAT
M40.
M18..
M18..
M18..
M50..
M18..
M60..
M40.
M50..
M50..
M18..
M40.
M50..
M18..
M18..

1980
1990
1992
1994
1970
1991
1964
1979
1973
1974
1986
1977
1972
1987
1989
1994
1974
1991
1968
1977
1967
1988
1984
1971
1978
1967
1990
1966
1973
1988
1968
1980
1972
1982
1964
1975
1980
1959
1957
1960
1962
1977
1986
1973
1971
1996
1986
1984
1962
1970
1969
1984
1984
1984
1963

49

39
39
39
59
39
69

49

59
59
39

49

59
39
39

F18..39

M50..
M18..
M50..
M40.
M50..

59
39
59

.49

59

F18..39

M40.

49

F50..59

M40.
M50..
M18..
M50..
M50..
M18..
M50..

49

59
39
59
59
39
59

F40..49

M50.
M40.
M60.
M40.

.59
.49
.69
.49

F40..49

M60.
M60.
F60+
M60.

.69
.69

.69

F40..49

M18.
M50.
M50.

.39
.59
.59

F18..39
F18..39

M40.
M60.
M50.
M50.

.49
.69
159
.59

F40..49

M40.

49

F40..49

M60.
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Lizzano In Belvedere - 25/08/2024

DISTANZA: 18500 METRI

COD

1020385

H011725
H012479
L023673

H070205

H011305
H011365
080685

L420735

L080685

H011365

1106019
H010260
1020280

H011305

H070205
H010143
H011729
H011729
H080416
H070205
H011725
L020355
L080104
L080104
C035314
H011729

1023994
H011635

H011729
H012479
H011305
H011635
1020281
1020281
H070205

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

UISP IL PONTE SCANDICCI A.S.D. PODISTICA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA MONTECATINI A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA RIVELLINO PIOMBINO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA MONTECATINI A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD ATLETICA VINCI

UISP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD
UISP MAIANO G.S. ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. LUIVAN SETTIGNANO

UISP SILVANO FEDI A.S.D.

UISP SILVANO FEDI A.S.D.

UISP ASD PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ATLETICA CASTELLO SOC.COOP.SPORT. DIL.CA PER AZIONI
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

UISP GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D
UISP GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D
UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

RISULTATO
01.08.20
01.14.33
01.15.41
01.18.10
01.18.39
01.20.01
01.20.10
01.20.15
01.21.08
01.21.45
01.22.17
01.22.29
01.23.10
01.23.35
01.23.38
01.24.04
01.24.59
01.26.11
01.26.19
01.26.56
01.27.10
01.28.35
01.29.03
01.29.31
01.29.53
01.30.09
01.30.28
01.30.39
01.30.51
01.31.09
01.31.18
01.31.50
01.32.41
01.33.38
01.34.40
01.35.13
01.35.14
01.35.31
01.35.41
01.36.07
01.36.14
01.36.25
01.36.55
01.36.58
01.37.29
01.37.47
01.38.50
01.39.03
01.39.10
01.39.50
01.40.07
01.40.51
01.41.07
01.41.08
01.41.12
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57 184 BARALDI STEFANO 1955 M60..69 H011365 UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. 01.41.36
58 80 GELLI PAOLA 1977 F40.49 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 01.41.56
59 76 MASSARENTI LAURO 1965 M50..59 H020266 UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 01.41.57
60 139 CERETTI CINZIA 1968 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.42.14
61 111 BOMBONATI FILIPPO 1979 M40..49 H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. 01.43.09
62 8 NERI CARLA 1971 F50..59 L120582 UISP A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 01.43.54
63 119 PESCI MIRCO 1986 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.44.14
64 163 OCASTI STEFANO 1956 M60..69 H010143 UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA 01.44.20
65 62 VANDELLI ENRICA 1989 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.44.36
66 115 SASSI ANTONELLA 1958 F60+ L090910 UISP G.S. VALDELSA RUNNERS A.S.D. 01.44.56
67 94 AGOSTINI LUCIO 1957 M60..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.45.18
68 72 VOLTA GIANNI 1967 M50..59 H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01.45.46
69 68 CAMANZI MASSIMO 1966 M50..59 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 01.45.52
70 93 BARBOI CAMELIA 1966 F50..59 L023995 UISP ISOLOTTO A.P.D. 01.46.00
71 130 MENCHERINI LORENZO 1963 M60..69 1020281 UISP GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D 01.46.05
72 65 FERRINI DANIELE 1957 M60..69 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 01.46.19
73 146 LAMBERTINI MASSIMO 1961 M60..69 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.  01.46.30
74 51 VANDELLI LUIGI 1964 M60..69 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.  01.46.50
75 52 BARGIOTTI MARIO 1951 M70+ H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01.46.53
76 15 CELLAI SILVIA 1991 F18.39 1020385 UISP POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD 01.47.14
77 143 TAGLIANI NICOLA 1975 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.47.39
78 166 FALCONE GIANLUIGI 1976 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.47.40
79 36 BILLI MASSIMILIANO 1968 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.47.48
80 86 MELOTTI ALESSIO 1973 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.47.48
81 87 MONTANARI VALERIA 1973 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.47.48
82 10 ROMAN IONUT MARIUS 1981 M40..49 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 01.48.10
83 152 PREITE COSTANTINO 1966 M50..59 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 01.49.00
84 6 COLETTA PIETRO 1969 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.49.08
85 142 BALBONI PAOLO 1962 M60..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.49.08
86 70 GREMOLI MARIANNA 1976 F40.49 L020385 UISP POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD 01.49.14
87 136 LAMBERTINI PAOLA 1957 F60+ H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.49.29
88 131 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE 1973 F50.59 H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.50.33
89 116 CAVARA MONICA 1982 F40..49 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01.50.54
90 188 BENTO DA CRUZ SUELY 1975 F40.49 L080685 UISP ATLETICA MONTECATINI A.S.D. 01.51.01
91 101 FOSNEA ANGELA 1972 F50..59 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 01.51.03
92 140 BUI CHRISTIAN 1975 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.51.06
93 92 LANDI STEFANO 1978 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.51.09
94 96 ROSSETTI GIAN LUCA 1968 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.51.37
95 9 RECCIA GIORGIO 1972 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.51.47
96 12 GAMUZZA ANDREA 1988 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.51.51
97 56 LANDUCCI STEFANO 1966 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.52.13
98 113  GALLIANI LORENZO 1985 M18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.52.22
99 159 TANAGLIA FAUSTO 1962 M60..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.52.47
100 7 PALTRETTI MAURIZIO 1978 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.52.52
101 41 DE FAZIO CHIARA 1992 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.52.59
102 33 IEZZI LUCA 1984 M40..49 H010338 UISP ACQUADELA A.P.D. 01.53.02
103 125 GRISOTTO BARBARA 1975 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.53.15
104 126 LOLLI ANDREA 1975 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.53.15
105 21 ROSSI MORENO 1963 M60..69 L710424 UISP PODISTICA CAPANNESE IL GIRASOLE ASD 01.53.24
106 95 CIPOLLI RICCARDO 1970 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.53.28
107 141 BARBIERI ROBERTO 1960 M60..69 H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.53.54
108 124 COZZOLINO CLAUDIO 1983 M40..49 1080274 UISP PODISTICA QUARRATA A.S.D. 01.54.01
109 133 MARGELLI UMBERTO 1947 M70+ H011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 01.54.16
110 174 MAZZUOLI ANTONELLA 1963 F60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.55.04
111 182 RICCI MACCARINI DILETTA 1995 F18..39 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 01.55.09
112 102 BERTACCHINI LAURA 1975 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.55.28
113 103 MODENINI MICHELE 1970 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.55.38
114 179 BALDINI SAURO 1954 M70+ 1110213 UISP A.S.D. 29 MARTIRI 01.56.13
115 32 NICOLETTI ROBERTA 1965 F50..59 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 01.56.40
116 73 BONSANGUE STEFANO 1967 M50..59 1080104 UISP SILVANO FEDI A.S.D. 01.56.40
117 106 QUERCI ALESSIO 1969 M50..59 1080104 UISP SILVANO FEDI A.S.D. 01.56.41
118 43 BRINI ELISA 1977 F40..49 H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. 01.57.41
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119 48 BEVILACQUA ANDREA 1967 M50..59 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 01.57.50
120 160 MARTINELLI MARCELLO 1978 M40..49 HO040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 01.58.13
121 11 MONTI STEFANO 1967 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.58.27
122 145 CHIRLI ANNALISA 1969 F50.59 H011581 UISP A.S.D. PARCO DEI LAGHI 01.58.43
123 165 FINELLI GIOVANNI 1972 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.58.54
124 121 BOVI ERVe 1976 M40..49 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 01.59.00
125 74 LODOVISI STEFANO 1959 M60..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.59.05
126 69 BACCARANI GIANPAOLO 1960 M60..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.59.11
127 5 SICURANZA SILVIA 1960 F60+ L023995 UISP ISOLOTTO A.P.D. 02.00.34
128 60 CAMMILLI ALBERTO 1974 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.00.55
129 66 VICARIO ANTONIA 1954 F60+ H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 02.01.31
130 151 CAVALLINI VITTORIO 1970 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.01.36
131 135 LELLILUCA 1983 M40..49 H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. 02.02.20
132 110 TURCHI ANNA PAOLA 1976 F40..49 H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. 02.02.36
133 108 VESPRO FRANCO 1962 M60..69 L022265 UISP LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D. 02.03.51
134 156 MASSIMI CRISTINA 1977 F40..49 HO011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.  02.04.06
135 100 FRANCHINI GIORDANO 1972 M50..59 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 02.04.45
136 13 CASTELLI ELISA 1976 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.04.48
137 99 SOLDATI FABRIZIO 1960 M60..69 HO011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 02.06.05
138 154 BONAFe CORRADO 1953 M70+ H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 02.07.24
139 90 CROCETTI CORRADO 1966 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.07.41
140 155 BENFENATI SARA 1976 F40..49 HO010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 02.08.13
141 22 CARADONNA ENZO 1968 M50..59 L710470 UISP ASD PODISTICA AMATORI CASTELFRANCHESI 02.08.49
142 61 BERTOLINI LAURA 1976 F40..49 H041632 UISP NUOVA PRO LOCO PRIGNANO S/S 02.09.02
143 162 SERGI GELSOMINO 1975 M40..49 H010143 UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA 02.10.26
144 91 VITELLI FRANCESCA 1971 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.10.59
145 82 FABIANI GIORGIA 1976 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.11.22
146 132  PATTI PATRIZIO 1967 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.11.24
147 28 CONTI BRUNELLA 1962 F60+ H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 02.11.38
148 157 BALDINI CARLO 1960 M60..69 L111227 UISP A.S.D. RISUBBIANI 2008 02.12.00
149 58 SCARAMELLA MARIA 1969 F50..59 HO011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02.12.54
150 189 PANZACCHI SARA 1971 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.14.57
151 85 FABBRI IVO 1948 M70+ H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 02.16.28
152 117 BRINI FEDERICO 1973 M50..59 HO011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 02.18.12
153 164 MARCHIONI CARLOTTA 1987 F18..39 H010143 UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA 02.21.40
154 63 PASCHOS CHRISTINA MARIE 1974 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.21.56
155 168 VERONESI CHIARA 1980 F40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.26.50
156 27 VENTURINI LORENZA 1957 F60+ H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 02.27.29
157 186 CARMAGNINI MILA 1953 F60+ L110213 UISP A.S.D. 29 MARTIRI 02.27.47
158 127 SIDOLI GIULIANO 1944 M70+ H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 02.29.30
159 153 CAVAZZA MARIO 1945 M70+ H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 02.30.14
160 173 BORGONCINO MARIA CRISTINA 1963 F60+ H020124 UISP S.S.D. INVICTA 02.30.29
161 172 BOMBONATI FABRIZIO 1953 M70+ H020124 UISP S.S.D. INVICTA 02.33.23
162 181 TONDINI DAVIDE 1971 M50..59 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 02.37.49
163 167 CAPUCCI MARIA ESTER 1971 F50..59 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 02.40.37
164 35 ZAMBONI MARCO 1965 M50..59 H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 02.45.47
165 149 LEZCANO ESTHER RAMONA 1958 F60+ H011635 UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D. 02.46.24
166 158 BENDA SILVIA 1966 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.46.42
167 169 TOSI ROBERTA 1973 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.46.43
168 123 LUONGO GIUSEPPINA 1950 F60+ H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 03.30.00
DNE 47 OLEZZ| FERNANDO 1947 M70+ H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. -
Totale atleti: 168

SOCIETA NUMEROSE
POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 62
2 HO070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 14
3 H011729 UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D. 13
4 HO011305 UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB 7
5 HO011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 6
6 H012479 UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D. 6
7 H010143 UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA 4
8 H010372 UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D. 4
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9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

H011635
L080104
H011365
L020281
L020385
L080685
H020124
H020266
L023995
1110213
C035314
H010260
H010338
H011219
H011581
H040215
H041005
H041632
H075225
H080379
H080416
L020280
L020355
L022265
L023673
L023994
L080274
L090910
L106019
L111227
1120582
L420735
L710424
L710470

Totale atleti: 168
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UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

UISP SILVANO FEDI A.S.D.

UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D.
UISP GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D
UISP POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD

UISP ATLETICA MONTECATINI A.S.D.

UISP S.S.D. INVICTA

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

UISP ISOLOTTO A.P.D.

UISP A.S.D. 29 MARTIRI

UISP ASD PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA
UISP POLISPORTIVA GIOVANNI MASI ASD
UISP ACQUADELA A.P.D.

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
UISP A.S.D. PARCO DEI LAGHI

UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP NUOVA PRO LOCO PRIGNANO S/S
UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA

UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP MAIANO G.S. ASD

UISP A.S.D. LUIVAN SETTIGNANO

UISP LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.

UISP IL PONTE SCANDICCI A.S.D. PODISTICA
UISP ATLETICA CASTELLO SOC.COOP.SPORT. DIL.CA PER AZIONI
UISP PODISTICA QUARRATA A.S.D.

UISP G.S. VALDELSA RUNNERS A.S.D.

UISP ASD ATLETICA VINCI

UISP A.S.D. RISUBBIANI 2008

UISP A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA

UISP ATLETICA RIVELLINO PIOMBINO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

UISP PODISTICA CAPANNESE IL GIRASOLE ASD
UISP ASD PODISTICA AMATORI CASTELFRANCHESI
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